.+ FORMDPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAIL
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF  September 2012

Date: October 1, 2012

CONTRACTOR: Integrated Construction Inc.

ADDRESS: 99-1400 Koaha Place Contract No. 59478 M
City, State ZIP: Aiea, Hawaii 96701 DAGS Job No. 12-14-7293
PROJECT TITLE: State Civil Defense, Birkhimer Tunnel Infrastructure lmprovements
CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE

WUBMITTAL REGISTER VBOMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 1,030,800.00 DUE MONTHLY:

AROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

WAILY REPORTS ﬂAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

CHANGE ORDERS [T CONTRACT NUMBER J/JPROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total § 103,190.00 MALL SIGNATURES ‘
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 1,133,990.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 93.88% $ 967,710.00 100.00% $ 103,190.00 $  1,070,900.00
Retained REDUCED [ ] $ 91,377.00 $ 9,549.00 $ 100,926.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 876,333.00 $  93,641.00 $ 969,974.00
Payments to Date $ 834,695.00 $  90,403.00 $ 925,098.00
Payments Now Due $ 41,638.00 $ 3,238.00 $ 44,876.0ﬂ

PaymentNo. FINAL[ ] 8

Romarks:

1. Computed and Checked by:

2. 1 certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been receivad, and all payrolt

/\ . affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have been made to
e S & 5 i 1,
: “ /5{ f{ this request.
. .
! 4 Date:

’P,'roJ ct Inspector of Engineer < .
o e N —Integrated Canstruction Inc.
" AJ
”W 3 //%t Nange of Contractor
ecommended: Area Engifeer/Archilect [4 N

OCT -9 2012

5. Approved: Branch Chief or Bietrict Engineer Date: By signature / Title:

&
The Pubfe Worl Administr{r.cerliﬁ th; ve been issued and the work performed. pﬂ”& m. monalll F/eésla £N7‘
'/ - 0CT 10 201

3. Recommegnded;

Date:

State Public Works Administrator Date:



DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: September 2012

Contract No.: 59478

CONTRACTOR: Integrated Construction Inc.
PROJECT TITLE: State Civil Defense, Birkhimer Tunnel Infrastructure imp DAGS Job No.: 12-14-7293
o]
(L;)J CONTRACT
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT! COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR {TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Integrated Construction Inc. [General Contractor ABC-23456 $119,780 $107,867| 90.05% 5% $5,393| A
T
SuB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT{ COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
| |ISUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Paul's Electrical Electrical ABC-26840 $843,770 $830,770] 98.46% 10% $83,077
Ron's Concrete Specialists  |Masonry C-23677 $500 $500{ 100.00% 10% $50
Ono Construction Veneer C-21820 $13,500 $13,500] 100.00% 10% $1,350
Diversified Plumbing Mechanical ABC-14342 $31,110 $9,333] 30.00% 10% $933
Structural Pest Control Vegetation Control PC-489 $540 $540{ 100.00% 10% $54
Associated Steel Workers Reinforcing Steel C-225 $3,450 $3,450] 100.00% 10% $345
Kolona Painting Painting BC-21019 $5,650 0.00% 10% $0
Royal Palm Group Landscaping ABC-14300 $2,500 $1,750] 70.00% 10% $175
island Insulation Mechanical Insulation C-20820 $10,000 0.00% 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/IO! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% 30
#DIV/O! 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $85,984|B
e
| $91,377]

I certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

[NTECrRTED (op/simencrion fy

Name of ContraCtor

Initwt Inspector or Engineer

By Signaturepﬂa‘ /77 iﬂﬁ&d/l ffgS/o enr

NOTE:

Date

Columnar totals shall be equal in doliar value to that on

the Monthly Estimate Sheet



DPW-CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: September 2012

CONTRACTOR: Integrated Construction Inc. Contract No.: 59478

PROJECT TITLE: State Civil Defense, Birkhimer Tunnel Infrastructure I DAGS Job No.: 12-14-7293
a CHANGE
Ic-lol ORDER
9 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOQUNT| TO DATE CMP;q %, RETAINED

Integrated Construction Inc. |General Contractor ABC-23456 $10,821 $10,821} 100.00% 5% $5411A

EEO O

.-...-...........-..-.'.--.ll.---.-..-.---.-........--.-.-..-.-.--..--I...l--....-...l NN OO O O O A
CHANGE
. ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB COMPL. %} RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT! TO DATE; CMPL % RETAINED
Paul's Electrical - CO 1 ABC-26840 $1,971 $1,971] 100.00% 10% $197
Paul’s Electrical - CO 2 ABC-26840 $61,967 $61,967| 100.00% 10% $6,196
Paul's Electrical - CO 3 ABC-26840 $12,409 $12,409} 100.00% 10% $1,240
Paul's Electrical - CO 4 ABC-26840 $6,487 $6,4871 100.00% 10% $648
Paul's Electrical - CO 5 ABC-26840 $7,272 $7,272] 100.00% 10% §727
#VALUE! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/IO! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0

Total Retained from Subs $9,008|B

| |CHANGE ORDER CONTRAGT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $9,549]

I certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

Infregms sz p fbfdsmumo/v fve -

Name of Contractor -3
/ 6 r / - / ‘: InitialPToject Inspector or Engineer

By Signature PﬂUL /7] ,?anl’ F&SIDENT Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in doilar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet




STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PROJECT TITLE: STATE CIVIL DEFENSE - BIRKHIMER TUNNEL INFRASTRUCTURE

PAYMENT NO.: 8
IMPROVEMENTS, PHASE 2

BILLING MONTH: September-12 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-14-7293 CONTRACT NO.: 59478

CONTRACTOR: INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION, INC.

VENDOR CODE: 30100800

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2,3

Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due

Suffix

03 Bob-dobw e 4bol0,00 $4,372.00 441,658,

$46,010.00 ! $4,372.00 $41,638.00

Totals:
Change Order Payment Suffix: 4,5,6,7
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
07 Bod-44%M 32,6480  $%0.92 35,2589
Totals: $3,548.00 ; $310.00 $3,238.00

Grand Total: $49,558.00 @ $4,682.00 ﬁ $44,876.00

Y e w2
Verified f /5% f

DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

¢ Vendor Code 30100800

" Cost Code 3A1

| Voucher No. \TN\be%AY

 Verified By ; f}/ ~0CT 17 20m



